240 COLISEUM DR

2266 BALLARD PL

996 W GRENADA TER

598 ROBERT HENRY ST

6687 SKIPPER RD

200 CHARTER LN

1900 WESLEYAN DR

5080 RIVERSIDE DR

1508 WESLEYAN DR

226 CHADWICK CIR

District and Zone

Case Number

Date From

1C

2A

2A

2A

2B

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
05-22-17 THRU 05-24-17

Date To

2017-00056934 05/21/2017 03:00:00 05/21/2017 06:00:00

2017-00057726

2017-00057075

2017-00057160

2017-00057623

2017-00057303

2017-00056937

2017-00057214

2017-00057370

2017-00056928

05/22/2017 14:00:00

05/22/2017 09:00:00

05/22/2017 15:30:00

05/23/2017 16:00:00

05/22/2017 23:58:00

05/21/2017 19:00:00

05/21/2017 16:30:00

05/23/2017 08:02:00

05/22/2017 05:04:00

05/23/2017 23:40:00

05/22/2017 13:41:00

05/22/2017 16:53:00

05/23/2017 17:40:00

05/22/2017 23:58:00

05/22/2017 06:30:00

05/21/2017 18:00:00

05/23/2017 08:02:00

05/22/2017 05:04:00

Incident Type

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Armed Robbery Street-Stgarm;
Burglary : No Forced Entry -
Residence;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;

Description Vehicle
GPS; Kenwood 6.5" Model 1665 Speakers;
$50 U.S. Currency; Ultrascope; Lightman
Stethoscope; Verizon Tablets; Portable
TV's; Sunmark Community Bank
Checkbook; 2018 Georgia Vehicle Tag;
Social Security Card; City Bank Credit Card;
$400 US Currency; Louis Vuitton Purse;

2 Dell and 2 HP Laptops; Play Station and X-
Box One Games; X-Box One; Play Station;
Phillips, Sony, and Panasonic brand
Receivers; DJ Setup including wireless
microphone and speaker; Dell Desktop
Computer; 2 60 inch LG flat screen
televisions; 72 inch Vizio flat screen
television;

REAR DOOR; 42" INSIGNIA FLAT SCREEN TV;
PLAYSTATION 1;

50" Samsung Flat screen TV; LG Flat screen
TVs;

iphone 7 plus;

White; Black;

Silver; Silver;

Packs of Brazilian hair;

clutch wallet with debit cards and ID; Black; Black;
assorted of gift cards wroth $400.00;
assorted jewelry; woman's wallet and
purse;
Gray; Gray;

SHERIFF

BALCON
EIEE

Silver; Gray; White; Black; Silver; Gray;

General Motors Corp. SIERRA 2007



3176 INGLESIDE AVE

112 HOLMES AVE

2830 PIERCEDR N

224 ROYCREST DR

152 CHADWICK DR

938 HILLCREST BLVD

3867 LOG CABIN DR

2640 PIERCEDR N

3773 AVON RD

156 PARK ST

127 WATER WAY CT

1907 JOHNSON RD

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

4A

4A

2017-00057090

2017-00057387

2017-00055163

2017-00056954

2017-00057645

2017-00057381

2017-00057579

2017-00055158

2017-00055192

2017-00055387

2017-00057662

2017-00057242

05/22/2017 06:00:00

05/20/2017 15:00:00

05/17/2017 19:00:00

05/21/2017 19:00:00

05/22/2017 19:30:00

05/22/2017 19:00:00

05/23/2017 09:00:00

05/18/2017 07:17:00

05/18/2017 08:32:00

05/18/2017 17:05:00

05/22/2017 10:50:00

05/22/2017 01:00:00

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
05-22-17 THRU 05-24-17

05/22/2017 13:00:00

05/23/2017 08:48:00

05/18/2017 08:00:00

05/22/2017 06:00:00

05/23/2017 06:45:00

05/23/2017 08:00:00

05/23/2017 16:00:00

05/18/2017 07:17:00

05/18/2017 08:32:00

05/23/2017 17:05:00

05/23/2017 20:00:00

05/22/2017 15:40:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;
Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Bag of coins and bills; Electric Guitar; I-
phone 5; Camera; Lenovo Tablet; Sonos

Speaker

Insignia 32 inch; Insignia 39 inch;

Wallet with Debit cards; 2x (a pair) of multi

colored wool like gloves/mittens
UPS golf bag, UPS back pack, Scotty

Cameron Master's club, King Cobra clubs,

PNG 25 club;

Android tablet; Purse containing misc.

items;

buffing towels;

Sanyo TV; samsung tv; LG TV; samsung

tablet; playstation;

CAR RADIO; BOSE 3-2-1 SYSTEM;

HVSQVARNA 455 CHAIN SAW; BASS PRO

1M8 ROD REEL COMBO'S; KRAMER

ELECTRIC GUITAR; 1BANEZ 6 STRING BLACK

GUITAR;

Black; Black;

Silver; Silver;

Gray; Gray;

Silver; Silver;

Black; Black;

White; White;

Silver; Silver;

SHERIFF

BALCON
EIEE
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Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to

159 STEVEN DR 4A 2017-00057800 05/23/2017 18:25:00 05/24/2017 06:50:00 Commit Theft or Felony; Buick PARK AVENUE 1994
104 BOBBY JONES BLVD 4B 2017-00057318 05/23/2017 01:50:00 05/23/2017 01:57:00 Aggravated Assault;
1803 PIO NONO AVE 4B 2017-00055627 05/19/2017 04:10:00 05/19/2017 04:20:00 Armed Robbery Residence - Gun; Ford FOCUS 2006
3520 KENNETH DR 4B 2017-00057512 05/23/2017 13:45:00 05/23/2017 14:06:00 Armed Robbery Street - Gun; Kia SPORTAGE 2001
$100 in U.S. coins; 50 CARTONS OF

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - NEWPORT CIGARETTES; $7,800 IN U.S.
5127 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR 4B 2017-00057762 05/24/2017 03:28:00 05/24/2017 03:28:00 Residence; CURRENCY;
1654 SHERRILL DR 4B 2017-00057385 05/23/2017 09:02:00 05/23/2017 09:02:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; 55 INCH VIZIO MODEL D55n-E2;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
3661 EISENHOWER PKWY 4B 2017-00056998 05/22/2017 10:10:00 05/22/2017 10:10:00 Commit Theft or Felony; BIRTH CERT..GA DRV LICEN...SOC SEC CARD; Gray; Gray;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
2907 DALTON ST 4B 2017-00057287 05/22/2017 22:30:00 05/22/2017 22:38:00 Commit Theft or Felony; $25in cash stolen; Silver; Silver;



