



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
05-22-17 THRU 05-24-17



<u>Address</u>	<u>District and Zone</u>	<u>Case Number</u>	<u>Date From</u>	<u>Date To</u>	<u>Incident Type</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vehicle</u>
240 COLISEUM DR	1C	2017-00056934	05/21/2017 03:00:00	05/21/2017 06:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	GPS; Kenwood 6.5" Model 1665 Speakers; \$50 U.S. Currency; Ultrascope; Lightman Stethoscope; Verizon Tablets; Portable TV's; Sunmark Community Bank Checkbook; 2018 Georgia Vehicle Tag; Social Security Card; City Bank Credit Card; \$400 US Currency; Louis Vuitton Purse; 2 Dell and 2 HP Laptops; Play Station and X-Box One Games; X-Box One; Play Station; Phillips, Sony, and Panasonic brand Receivers; DJ Setup including wireless microphone and speaker; Dell Desktop Computer; 2 60 inch LG flat screen televisions; 72 inch Vizio flat screen television;	Silver; Gray; White; Black; Silver; Gray; White; Black;
2266 BALLARD PL	2A	2017-00057726	05/22/2017 14:00:00	05/23/2017 23:40:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	REAR DOOR; 42' INSIGNIA FLAT SCREEN TV;	
996 W GRENADA TER	2A	2017-00057075	05/22/2017 09:00:00	05/22/2017 13:41:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	PLAYSTATION 1; 50" Samsung Flat screen TV; LG Flat screen	
598 ROBERT HENRY ST	2A	2017-00057160	05/22/2017 15:30:00	05/22/2017 16:53:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	TVs;	
6687 SKIPPER RD	2B	2017-00057623	05/23/2017 16:00:00	05/23/2017 17:40:00	Armed Robbery Street-Stgarm; Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence;	iphone 7 plus;	Silver; Silver;
200 CHARTER LN	3A	2017-00057303	05/22/2017 23:58:00	05/22/2017 23:58:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Packs of Brazilian hair;	
1900 WESLEYAN DR	3A	2017-00056937	05/21/2017 19:00:00	05/22/2017 06:30:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	clutch wallet with debit cards and ID; assorted of gift cards wroth \$400.00; assorted jewelry; woman's wallet and purse;	Black; Black;
5080 RIVERSIDE DR	3A	2017-00057214	05/21/2017 16:30:00	05/21/2017 18:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		
1508 WESLEYAN DR	3A	2017-00057370	05/23/2017 08:02:00	05/23/2017 08:02:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		Gray; Gray;
226 CHADWICK CIR	3A	2017-00056928	05/22/2017 05:04:00	05/22/2017 05:04:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		General Motors Corp. SIERRA 2007



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
 David J. Davis, Sheriff
 Email Update Crime Report
 05-22-17 THRU 05-24-17



3176 INGLESIDE AVE	3B	2017-00057090	05/22/2017 06:00:00	05/22/2017 13:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	Bag of coins and bills; Electric Guitar; I-phone 5; Camera; Lenovo Tablet; Sonos Speaker	
112 HOLMES AVE	3B	2017-00057387	05/20/2017 15:00:00	05/23/2017 08:48:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Insignia 32 inch; Insignia 39 inch;	
2830 PIERCE DR N	3B	2017-00055163	05/17/2017 19:00:00	05/18/2017 08:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Wallet with Debit cards; 2x (a pair) of multi colored wool like gloves/mittens	Black; Black;
224 ROYCREST DR	3B	2017-00056954	05/21/2017 19:00:00	05/22/2017 06:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	UPS golf bag, UPS back pack, Scotty Cameron Master's club, King Cobra clubs, PNG 25 club;	Silver; Silver;
152 CHADWICK DR	3B	2017-00057645	05/22/2017 19:30:00	05/23/2017 06:45:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Android tablet; Purse containing misc. items;	Gray; Gray;
938 HILLCREST BLVD	3C	2017-00057381	05/22/2017 19:00:00	05/23/2017 08:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	buffing towels; Sanyo TV; samsung tv; LG TV; samsung tablet; playstation;	
3867 LOG CABIN DR	3C	2017-00057579	05/23/2017 09:00:00	05/23/2017 16:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		Silver; Silver;
2640 PIERCE DR N	3C	2017-00055158	05/18/2017 07:17:00	05/18/2017 07:17:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		
3773 AVON RD	3C	2017-00055192	05/18/2017 08:32:00	05/18/2017 08:32:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		Black; Black;
156 PARK ST	3C	2017-00055387	05/18/2017 17:05:00	05/23/2017 17:05:00	Commit Theft or Felony;		White; White;
127 WATER WAY CT	4A	2017-00057662	05/22/2017 10:50:00	05/23/2017 20:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	CAR RADIO; BOSE 3-2-1 SYSTEM; HVSQVARNA 455 CHAIN SAW; BASS PRO 1M8 ROD REEL COMBO'S; KRAMER ELECTRIC GUITAR; 1BANEZ 6 STRING BLACK GUITAR;	
1907 JOHNSON RD	4A	2017-00057242	05/22/2017 01:00:00	05/22/2017 15:40:00	Commit Theft or Felony;		Silver; Silver;



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
05-22-17 THRU 05-24-17



159 STEVEN DR	4A	2017-00057800	05/23/2017 18:25:00	05/24/2017 06:50:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		Buick PARK AVENUE 1994
104 BOBBY JONES BLVD	4B	2017-00057318	05/23/2017 01:50:00	05/23/2017 01:57:00	Aggravated Assault;		
1803 PIO NONO AVE	4B	2017-00055627	05/19/2017 04:10:00	05/19/2017 04:20:00	Armed Robbery Residence - Gun;		Ford FOCUS 2006
3520 KENNETH DR	4B	2017-00057512	05/23/2017 13:45:00	05/23/2017 14:06:00	Armed Robbery Street - Gun;		Kia SPORTAGE 2001
5127 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR	4B	2017-00057762	05/24/2017 03:28:00	05/24/2017 03:28:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	\$100 in U.S. coins; 50 CARTONS OF NEWPORT CIGARETTES; \$7,800 IN U.S. CURRENCY;	
1654 SHERRILL DR	4B	2017-00057385	05/23/2017 09:02:00	05/23/2017 09:02:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	55 INCH VIZIO MODEL D55n-E2;	
3661 EISENHOWER PKWY	4B	2017-00056998	05/22/2017 10:10:00	05/22/2017 10:10:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	BIRTH CERT..GA DRV LICEN...SOC SEC CARD;	Gray; Gray;
2907 DALTON ST	4B	2017-00057287	05/22/2017 22:30:00	05/22/2017 22:38:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	\$25 in cash stolen;	Silver; Silver;